
* Duivenbond Diest en omst * SOISSONS          31-05-25 * Los  : 07.30             S:0024 * 

* Diest                    * 129 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    6     0     0     0     0 MIES         12     2     2 KAMP          6     0     0 OS2          65   109    10     5     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL         22     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :119.80    

    0     0     0 HEEFT                    12     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  15 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem       1  9  7  207662 BE2055043-23 09.59100 1392.1475      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   1

  2 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 19  5  209437 BE2086054-24 10.00560 1387.6126      -      -      -   1.20   1.10      -      -      -      -      -  2.40  6.00     -     -     -    9.95   2

  3 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 19 19       2 BE2034638-23 10.01470 1379.8419      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   3

  4 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  2  1  209518 BE2087544-24 10.03200 1366.4217      -      -      -      -   0.66      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -  3.00     -     -    5.64   4

  5 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 19  6       3 BE2086023-24 10.03510 1361.3065      -      -      -      -   0.44      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.64   5

  6 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 19 13       4 BE2034674-23 10.03560 1360.5695      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   6

  7 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 19  8       5 BE2040389-22 10.04500 1352.6609      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   7

  8 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 19 16       6 BE2040451-22 10.05290 1347.0061      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   8

  9 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 19 14       7 BE2040422-22 10.05330 1346.4288      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   9

 10 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 17  8  209345 BE2086812-24 10.05470 1343.8215      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  10

 11 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 19 18       8 BE2086041-24 10.06150 1340.3968      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  11

 12 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 19  1       9 BE2086081-24 10.06160 1340.2538      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  12

 13 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 17 13       2 BE2086900-24 10.07200 1330.5826      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  13

 14 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 17  9       3 BE2034112-23 10.07240 1330.0191      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  14

 15 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem       1  9  1       2 BE2017068-19 10.06140 1329.1786      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  15

 16 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 17  3       4 BE2086850-24 10.08250 1321.4834      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  16

 17 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem       1  9  8       3 BE2055013-23 10.07260 1319.0472      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  17

 18 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem       1  9  4       4 BE2017143-19 10.08080 1313.2083      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  18

 19 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 12  1  210134 BE2088489-24 10.10090 1312.1074      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  19

 20 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  3  1  210750 BE2034069-23 10.10430 1311.3139      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  20

 21 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1  4  1  201533 BE2081678-24 10.03460 1310.6417      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  21

 22 VICTOIR ANDRE        BEKKEVOORT   1  6  3  201611 BE2120127-20 10.04060 1308.3128   0.30      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.51  22

 23 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 19  2      10 BE2086052-24 10.10100 1307.6191      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  23

 24 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 17  4       5 BE2086810-24 10.10120 1306.7728      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  24

 25 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  3  2       2 BE2086566-24 10.11250 1305.6273      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  25

 26 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  8  2  212257 BE2036507-23 10.12580 1302.4565      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  26

 27 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  8  1       2 BE2036509-23 10.13030 1301.7909      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  27

 28 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 19  4      11 BE2086113-24 10.11090 1299.6401      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  28

 29 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem       1  9  2       5 BE2042021-22 10.09530 1298.8346      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  29

 30 VICTOIR ANDRE        BEKKEVOORT   1  6  1       2 BE2123075-21 10.05180 1298.2035   0.30      -      -      -      -      -   0.60*     -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.95  30

 31 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 17  1       6 BE2034135-23 10.11250 1296.9231      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  31

 32 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 19 10      12 BE2040385-22 10.12010 1292.6880      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  32

 33 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 19 15      13 BE2086070-24 10.12050 1292.1563      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  33

 34 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1  8  4  213502 BE5032644-24 10.15380 1289.0038      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  34

 35 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 19 11      14 BE2040313-22 10.12410 1287.3906      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  35

 36 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 12  5  215634 BE5020958-22 10.17300 1287.3672      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  36

 37 VICTOIR ANDRE        BEKKEVOORT   1  6  2       3 BE2120136-20 10.06490 1285.6478      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  37



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * SOISSONS          31-05-25 * Los  : 07.30             S:0024 * 

* Diest                    * 129 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   2 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 38 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem       1  9  3       6 BE2017108-19 10.11420 1284.2424      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  38

 39 VOS-HELSEN           Zichem       1 11  3  207666 BE6177630-24 10.12100 1280.5714      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  39

 40 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 19  7      15 BE2086099-24 10.13340 1280.4381      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  40

 41 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 19  3      16 BE2086024-24 10.13480 1278.6142      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  41

 42 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 19 12      17 BE2040386-22 10.13560 1277.5742      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  42

 43 SWERTS JOS           TESSENDERL   1  4  1  214118 BE5050928-22 10.17430 1276.6650      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    2.05  43

 44 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  2  2       2 BE2066866-24 10.14330 1273.2786      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  44

 45 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 17 12       7 BE2086824-24 10.14370 1271.7121      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  45

 46 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 17 17       8 BE2086829-24 10.14540 1269.5270      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  46

 47 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  6  1  208948 BE2109708-23 10.14540 1267.1195      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  47

 48 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 17  7       9 BE2042614-22 10.15480 1262.6357      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  48

 49 VOS-HELSEN           Zichem       1 11  6       2 BE2099387-24 10.15160 1256.5510      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  49

 50 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 19  9      18 BE2040312-22 10.16420 1256.3707      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  50

 51 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 12 11       2 BE2036326-23 10.17200 1255.7809      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          51

 52 AERTS JEREMY EN NATH Zichem       1  9  6       7 BE2042057-22 10.15280 1255.0081      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  52

 53 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  8  6       3 BE2088951-24 10.19080 1254.9685      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  53

 54 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 12 10       3 BE2036340-23 10.18090 1249.6818      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          54

 55 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 12  8       4 BE2088470-24 10.18110 1249.4341      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          55

 56 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 12  6       5 BE2088474-24 10.18130 1249.1866      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  56

 57 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  8  4       4 BE2088853-24 10.21440 1235.9686      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  57

 58 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 12  1       2 BE5010664-23 10.24410 1234.4280      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  0.30     -     -     -     -    0.28  58

 59 VICTOIR ANDRE        BEKKEVOORT   1  6  4       4 BE2102081-22 10.13380 1232.0900      -      -      -      -      -   0.20      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.19  59

 60 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  8  3       5 BE2088536-24 10.22190 1231.7845      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          60

 61 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1  8  6       2 BE5032616-24 10.23230 1231.3871      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          61

 62 VOS-HELSEN           Zichem       1 11  4       3 BE2099478-24 10.18420 1230.9781      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          62

 63 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  6  3       2 BE2035831-23 10.19450 1230.9161      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -   6.50     -     -     -     -     -    6.97  63

 64 SWERTS JOS           TESSENDERL   1  4  3       2 BE5031461-24 10.24010 1230.4454      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          64

 65 VOS-HELSEN           Zichem       1 11  9       4 BE2099386-24 10.18560 1229.2778      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          65

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * SOISSONS          31-05-25 * Los  : 07.30             S:0024 * 

* Diest                    * 81 Jaarse                  * Basis: 210000            P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0 MIES          0     0     0 KAMP          0     0     0 OS2           0     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL          0     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :          

    0     0     0 HEEFT                     0     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  14 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 10  5  209437 BE2086054-24 10.00560 1387.6126      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           1

  2 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  2  1  209518 BE2087544-24 10.03200 1366.4217      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           2

  3 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 10  6       2 BE2086023-24 10.03510 1361.3065      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           3

  4 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 11  5  209345 BE2086812-24 10.05470 1343.8215      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           4

  5 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 10 10       3 BE2086041-24 10.06150 1340.3968      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           5

  6 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 10  1       4 BE2086081-24 10.06160 1340.2538      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           6

  7 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 11  7       2 BE2086900-24 10.07200 1330.5826      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           7

  8 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 11  1       3 BE2086850-24 10.08250 1321.4834      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           8

  9 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1  8  1  210134 BE2088489-24 10.10090 1312.1074      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           9

 10 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1  3  1  201533 BE2081678-24 10.03460 1310.6417      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          10

 11 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 10  2       5 BE2086052-24 10.10100 1307.6191      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          11

 12 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 11  2       4 BE2086810-24 10.10120 1306.7728      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          12

 13 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  2  1  210750 BE2086566-24 10.11250 1305.6273      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          13

 14 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 10  4       6 BE2086113-24 10.11090 1299.6401      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          14

 15 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 10  8       7 BE2086070-24 10.12050 1292.1563      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          15

 16 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1  7  3  213502 BE5032644-24 10.15380 1289.0038      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          16

 17 VOS-HELSEN           Zichem       1 11  3  207666 BE6177630-24 10.12100 1280.5714      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          17

 18 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 10  7       8 BE2086099-24 10.13340 1280.4381      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          18

 19 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 10  3       9 BE2086024-24 10.13480 1278.6142      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          19

 20 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  2  2       2 BE2066866-24 10.14330 1273.2786      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          20

 21 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 11  6       5 BE2086824-24 10.14370 1271.7121      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          21

 22 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 11 11       6 BE2086829-24 10.14540 1269.5270      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          22

 23 VOS-HELSEN           Zichem       1 11  6       2 BE2099387-24 10.15160 1256.5510      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          23

 24 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  6  4  212257 BE2088951-24 10.19080 1254.9685      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          24

 25 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1  8  7       2 BE2088470-24 10.18110 1249.4341      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          25

 26 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1  8  5       3 BE2088474-24 10.18130 1249.1866      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          26

 27 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  6  2       2 BE2088853-24 10.21440 1235.9686      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          27

 28 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  6  1       3 BE2088536-24 10.22190 1231.7845      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          28

 29 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1  7  5       2 BE5032616-24 10.23230 1231.3871      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          29

 30 VOS-HELSEN           Zichem       1 11  4       3 BE2099478-24 10.18420 1230.9781      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          30

 31 SWERTS JOS           TESSENDERL   1  3  2  214118 BE5031461-24 10.24010 1230.4454      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          31

 32 VOS-HELSEN           Zichem       1 11  9       4 BE2099386-24 10.18560 1229.2778      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          32

 33 VOS-HELSEN           Zichem       1 11  7       5 BE2099395-24 10.18570 1229.1566      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          33

 34 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1  7  1  215634 BE5071805-24 10.26060 1224.4974      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          34

 35 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1  7  1       3 BE5032651-24 10.24560 1220.4764      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          35

 36 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 11  3       7 BE2086843-24 10.22010 1217.0042      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          36

 37 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTEDE   1 10  9      10 BE2086004-24 10.23020 1210.3853      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          37



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * SOISSONS          31-05-25 * Los  : 07.30             S:0024 * 

* Diest                    * 81 Jaarse                  * Basis: 210000            P:   2 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 38 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  6  3       4 BE2088504-24 10.25230 1210.2461      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          38

 39 VOS-HELSEN           Zichem       1 11 10       6 BE2099417-24 10.22210 1204.9086      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          39

 40 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 11  4       8 BE2086867-24 10.23480 1204.5167      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          40

 41 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1  3  3       2 BE6065028-24 10.18400 1194.8597      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          41

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


